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Code 
EAN 3EDSKPA*bebaad+

 

Assortiment de 120 mini fusibles enfichables

DESCRIPTIF
Descriptif : 
Composition : 
20x5A 
20x10A 
20x15A 
20x20A 
20x25A 
20x30A 

   

Type

assortiment de 120 
mini fusibles 
enfichables

Ampérage

5 à 30A

Réf.

14100

Lot de

x 1


